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Name Affiliation, Location Phone email 
Pat Connolly USGS Columbia River 

Lab, Cook, WA 
509-538-
2299 ext. 
269 

patrick_connolly@usgs.gov 

Charlie 
Corrarino 

ODFW, Salem, OR 503-947-
6213 

Charles.A.Corrarino@dfw.state.or.us

Tommy 
Williams 

NOAA, SW Fisheries 
Science Center, Santa 
Cruz 

831-420-
3912 

Tommy.williams@noaa.gov 

Jim Uehara WDFW, Olympia, WA 360-902-
2738 

ueharjku@dfw.wa.gov 

Roger Harding ADFG, Juneau, AK 907-465-
4311 

roger_harding@fishgame.state.ak.us 

Ron Ptolemy British Columbia 
Water,Land 
and Air Protection 
Ministry, Victoria, BC 

250-356-
7054 

 Ron.Ptolemy@gems2.gov.bc.ca 

Kurt Beardslee Washington Trout 425-788-
1167 

kurt@washingtontrout.org 

Will Beattie Northwest Indian 
Fisheries Commission 

360-438-
1181 ext 
370 

wbeattie@nwifc.org 

Bob Gresswell 1995 coordinator: 
Northern Rocky 
Mountain Science 
Center, USGS, Bozeman 

(406) 994-
7085 

bgresswell@usgs.gov 

John Monahan President Elect, North 
Pacific International 
Chapter AFS 

509-457-
7112 

jmon461@ecy.wa.gov 

Stephen Phillips Pacific States Marine 
Fisheries Commission, 
Portland, OR 

503-595-
3100 

stephen_phillips@psmfc.org 

Tim Cummings USFWS, Columbia 
River Fisheries Office, 
Vancouver, WA 

360-604-
2500 

Tim_cummings@fws.gov 

Joe Jauquet South Sound Flyfishers, 
Olympia, WA 

360-902-
9429 

clarki@olywa.net 

Doug Young USFWS, Oregon Fish 
and Wildlife Office, 
Portland, OR; also 
representing Oregon 
Chapter AFS 

503-231-
6179 

Doug_young@fws.gov 

 


